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Ministry Group Ministry Event Description Time  Last Name First Name Phone E-Mail Address
Weekend Liturgy Extra-Ordinary ~ 8:30 am Mass 8:306 AM  Morales Mirinda 337-477-8593 moraleselma@bellsouth.net
Weekend Liturgy Extra-Ordinary  8:30 am Mass 8:30AM  Nash Phyllis 337-802-3021 dp.nash66@gmail.com
Weekend Liturgy Extra-Ordinary  8:30 am Mass 8:30AM  Richard Linda {337)598-2518 Iric5555@cs.com
Weekend Liturgy Extra-Ordinary  8:30 am Mass 8:30 AM  Savoie Tina 337-540-6812 tina-savoie@camsch.org
Weekend Liturgy Extra-Ordinary  8:30 am Mass 8:30 AM  Seaward Kristine 337-802-4181 krseaward@yahoo.com
Weekend Liturgy Extra-O.rdinary 8:30 am Mass 8:30 AM  Shelstead Kim 337-480-1937 shelstead1@aol.éom
Weekend Liturgy Extra-Ordinary  8:30 am Mass 8:30 AM  Sonnier Betty {337)477-5111 bsonno79@yahoo.com
Weekend Liturgy Extra-Ordinary  8:30 am Mass . 8:30 AM  Verkruissen Martha (337)478-9666 hcemvB@suddenlink.net
Weekand Liturgy Extra-QOrdinary  8:30 am Mass 8:30 AM  Window Geneva (337)478-7380 giggleboxacts@gmail.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 10:30 am Mass 10:30 AM DeRosier Elaine 337-377-3596 reisoreds@bellsouth.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 10:30 am Mass 10:30 AM  Derouen Bryon 337-377-5251 BOSDerouen@aol.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 10:30 am Mass 10:30 AM  Droddy Hope 337-540-8677 hdroddy82@gmail.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 10:30 am Mass 10:30 AM Duhen Tammy 337-274-8463 bluescaretharley@gmail.com
Weekend .Liturgy Lector 10:30 am Mass 10:30 AM  Green Tom 337-602-1218 tegreen1951@att.net
Weskend Liturgy Lector 10:30 am Mass 10:30 AM  Green Tyson 225-287-2556 tegreen@centerforortho.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 10:30 am Mass 10:30 AM Jones Drustlla 337-405-8217 jones4066@beilsouth.net
Weekend Liturgy Lector 10:30 am Mass 10:30 AM  Nash Aaron 337-802-4343 nash9859@aol.com
Weekend Lifurgy Lector 10:30 am Mass 10:30 AM Nash Phyllis 337-802-3021 dp.nashﬁb‘@gmaii.com
Waeekend Liturgy Lector 10:30 am Mass 10:30 AM  St. Romain Annette 337-425-2612 anet701@yahco.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 10:30 am Mass 10:30 AM  St. Romain Tommy 337-478-4944 stromain@suddenlink.net
Weekend Liturgy Lector 10:30 am Mass 10:30 AM Trahan "Blake" 337-274-1166 blake_trahan@hotmail.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 10:30 am Mass 10:30 AM  Trahan Jendy 337-477-5120 jendytrahan@yahoo.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 10:30 am Mass 10:30 AM  White Pat 337-405-8815 patjowhite@yahoo.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 5:00 pm Mass ' 5:00 PM  Chauvin Bridgette 337-540-5115 bridgette.chauvin@lcdiocese.
org
Weekend Liturgy Lector 5:00 pm Mass 500 PM  Duhon Anne {337)598-4955 anneduhon@bellsouth.net
Weekend Liturgy Lector 5:00 ﬁm Maés 5:00 PM  Fontenot Jeanette 337-936-7492 redhirdC084@gmail.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 5:00 pm Mass 500 PM  Madden Dustin 337-802-5250 dmaddend@alumni.nd.edu
Weekend Liturgy Lector 5:00 pm Mass 5:00PM Richard Adam 337-508-2828 brichard_2@yahoo.com
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Weekend Liturgy Lector 5:00 pm Mass 5:00 PM  Richard Mary 337-480-3798 marichard@suddenlink.net
Weekend Liturgy Lector 5:00 pm Mass 500 PM  Sensat Lee {337)477-9688 leesensat@suddenlink.net
Weekend Liturgy Lector 8:30 am Mass 8:30 AM  Ackley Vera (337)478-9211 veraackley@yahoo.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 8:30 am Mass 8:30 AM  Benoit Oralia 337-794-2706 oralia_benoit@camsch.org
Weekend Liturgy Lector 8:30 am Mass 830 AM  Brumwell Cathy 337-660-4282 brumwell.catherine@yahoo.c
om
Weekend Liturgy Leclor 8:30 am Mass 8:30 AM  Crochet Leroy (337)477-7401 leroycrochet@yahoo.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 8:30 am Mass 8:30 AM  Johnson Robert {337)478-2500 amhistrocks@yahoo.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 8:30 am Mass 8:30 AM  Johnson Suzie {337)478-2500 amhistrocks@yahoo.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 8:30 am Mass 8:30AM  LeBlanc Len 337-478-4580 lenannleblanc@msn.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 8:30 am Mass 8:30AM  Leger Herman 33?-540—8428 hmIpBS@yahoo.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 8:30 am Mass 8:30 AM  LeJuine Mark 337-474-4081 grasscutter2201@gmail.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 8:30 am Mass 8:30 AM  McDaniel Wilma 337-478-1481 mm.cdan@suddenlink.nel
Weekend Liturgy Lector 8:3¢ am Mass 8:30AM  Nash Phyllis 337-802-3021 dp.nash66@gmail.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 8:30 am Mass 8:30 AM  Savoie Tina 337-540-6812 tina-savoie@camsch.org
Weekend Liturgy Lector 8:30 am Mass 8:30 AM  Sheistead Travis 337-480-1937 shelstead2@aol.com
Weekend Liturgy Lector 8:30 am Mass 8:30 AM  Sonnier Betty (337)477-5111 bsonno79@yahoo.com
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